SCOTT THOMPSON, Chief of Police

Chipley Potice Depantment Oity of Dhipley, Fovida
1430 JACKSON AVENUE, « P.0. BOX 1007 « CHIPLEY, FLORIDA 32428
PHONE (8501 638-6310 « FAX (8501 638-6327

MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT
January 1 to January 31, 2024

OFFENSE NUMBER
INFORMATION

WARRANT SERVICE

TRAFFIC STOP

LAW QUESTIONS

STOLEN TRAILER

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
LOST/STOLEN FIREARM
IDENTITY THEFT

BAKER ACT
BURGLARY(RESIDENCE)
DISTURBANCE

DRUG CASE

SUICIDE ATTEMPT

SUICIDE THREATS
FOUND/ABANDONED PROPERTY
LOST/STOLEN PROPERTY
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TRESPASS
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
HARRASSMENT/THREATS
DECEASED PERSON
911 CALL
FRAUD
BATTERY
DRIVING W/LICENSE SUSP/REVOKED
THEFT
TOTALS
DEC JAN
(LAST MONTH) (THIS MONTH)

TRAFFIC CITATIONS 16 19
TRAFFIC WARNINGS 81 132

TRAFFIC CRASHES 17 13
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January 1 to January 31, 2023

Traffic Crash Summary

Date
01/02

01/04
01/05
01/07
01/08
01/12
01/13
01/15
01/16
01/17
01/18
01/27

01/30

Time
11:00am

01:06pm
08:12am
11:00am
05:41pm
03:05am
12:13pm
04:00pm
04:37pm
10:04am
09:07am
08:21pm

12:08pm

X

oad Closest Crossroad

U.S. 90 Hwy 77

Shell Station  Parking Lot
Sinclair St. Hwy 273
1624 Main St Parking Lot
1331 South Blvd Parking Lot
Hwy 77 Couty Rd 280
1458 Main St Parking Lot

1301 Main St.  Parking Lot

S.R. 77 C.R. 280
C.R. 280 Usery Road
S.R. 77 C.R.273

31 St Oak Ave.

1276 Church Ave.

Intersection
Intersection related

Not Intersection related
Not Intersection related
Not Intersection related
Not Intersection related
Not Intersection related
Not Intersection related
Not Intersection related
Intersection related

Not Intersection related
Not Intersection related
Not Intersection related

Not Intersection related

Form
Long

Short
Short
Short
Short
Long

Short
Short
Short
Long

Long

Short

Short



