

SCOTT THOMPSON, Chief of Police

Chipley Police Department City of Chipley. Florida 1430 JACKSON AVENUE, • P.O. BOX 1007 • CHIPLEY, FLORIDA 32428 PHONE (850) 638-6310 • FAX (850) 638-6327

MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT January 1 to January 31, 2024

OFFENSE	NUMBER
INFORMATION	3
WARRANT SERVICE	8
TRAFFIC STOP	6
LAW QUESTIONS	1
STOLEN TRAILER	1
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	2
SUSPICIOUS PERSON	2
LOST/STOLEN FIREARM	1
IDENTITY THEFT	1
BAKER ACT	1
BURGLARY(RESIDENCE)	1
DISTURBANCE	3
DRUG CASE	4
SUICIDE ATTEMPT	1
SUICIDE THREATS	1
FOUND/ABANDONED PROPERTY	1
LOST/STOLEN PROPERTY	1
TRESPASS	1
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	1
HARRASSMENT/THREATS	1
DECEASED PERSON	1
911 CALL	1
FRAUD	1
BATTERY	2
DRIVING W/LICENSE SUSP/REVOKED	4
THEFT	<u>12</u>
	63

TOTALS

	DEC	JAN
	(LAST MONTH)	(THIS MONTH)
TRAFFIC CITATIONS	16	19
TRAFFIC WARNINGS	81	132
TRAFFIC CRASHES	17	13



SCOTT THOMPSON, Chief of Police

Chipley Police Department City of Chipley. Florida 1430 JACKSON AVENUE, • P.O. BOX 1007 • CHIPLEY, FLORIDA 32428 PHONE (850) 638-6310 • FAX (850) 638-6327

January 1 to January 31, 2023

Traffic Crash Summary

Date	<u>Time</u>	<u>Road</u>	Closest Crossroad	Intersection	<u>Form</u>
01/02	11:00am	U.S. 90	Hwy 77	Intersection related	Long
01/04	01:06pm	Shell Station	Parking Lot	Not Intersection related	Short
01/05	08:12am	Sinclair St.	Hwy 273	Not Intersection related	Short
01/07	11:00am	1624 Main St	Parking Lot	Not Intersection related	Short
01/08	05:41pm	1331 South Bl	vd Parking Lot	Not Intersection related	Short
01/12	03:05am	Hwy 77	Couty Rd 280	Not Intersection related	Long
01/13	12:13pm	1458 Main St	Parking Lot	Not Intersection related	Short
01/15	04:00pm	1301 Main St.	Parking Lot	Not Intersection related	Short
01/16	04:37pm	S.R. 77	C.R. 280	Intersection related	Short
01/17	10:04am	C.R. 280	Usery Road	Not Intersection related	Long
01/18	09:07am	S.R. 77	C.R.273	Not Intersection related	Long
01/27	08:21pm	3 rd St	Oak Ave.	Not Intersection related	Short
01/30	12:08pm	1276 Church A	we.	Not Intersection related	Short